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First

Middlesex

and
Norfolk

District

Brookline

NEWTON
Wellesley

TOTALS

Middlesex,

Norfolk

and
Worcester

District

Ashland . . .

Framingham
Franklin . . .

Holliston . .

.

Hopkinton . .

Medway . . .

Natick

Westborough

TOTALS ..

Middlesex

and
Suffolk

District

Belmont
BOSTON
CAMBRIDGE
WALTHAM ..

Watertown . .

.

TOTALS ....

e
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Middlesex,
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Norfolk,

Bristol

and

Middlesex

District

(Continued)

North Attleborough

Plainville

Sherbom
Wellesley

Wrentham

TOTALS

Norfolk,

Bristol

and

Plymouth

District

Easton

Foxborough . . . .

Mansfield
Medfield

Norton

Rehoboth
Seekonk
Sharon
Stoughton
Walpole

West Bridgewater

TOTALS

Norfolk

and
Plymouth

District

Abington .

Braintree .

Hoibrook
Norwell

QUINCY

Rockland

TOTALS

o <

_5 a

939
182

117

271

237

3324

317
727
704
702
503

257
249
443
798

1,034

387

6,121

E

72
723
106

115

175

103

1,294

BSS

191

221

367

399
260

4,118

41

< t

206
683
307
283
779

160

2,418

24

238
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Second

Plymouth

and
Bristol

District

Abington
BROCKTON . .

East Bridgewater
Easton

Hanover

Rockland
Whitman ,

TOTALS

Plymouth

and

Norfolk

District

Braintree . .

Cohasset . .

Duxbury . .

Hingham . .

Hull

Marshfield

Scituate . . .

Weymouth

TOTALS .

First

Suffolk

District

BOSTON

TOTALS

e c

34

1^13
283
563
540

55

209

3,197

205
415

1,142

1,016

85

949
942

1,179

5,933

< c
E*: s

874

874

^

334
559
403
341

519

69
587

2,812

140

173

143

437
293

267
346

1,177

24>76

1,885

1385

B

as
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Second

Suffolk

District

BOSTON

TOTALS

Suffolk

and

Middlesex

District

BOSTON . . .

.

CAMBRIDGE
REVERE
Winthrop

TOTALS ....

Suffolk

and
Norfolk

District

Avon . . . .

BOSTON
Canton . .

Milton . . .

Randolph

TOTALS

First

Worcester

District

u
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Second

Worcester

District

Auburn
Grafton

Hopedale . . . .

Leicester

Millbury

Shrewsbury . . .

Sutton

Upton
WORCESTER
TOTALS ....

Worcester,

Hampden,
Hampshire

and

Franklin

District

Athol

Barre

Belchertown ...

Brimfield

Brookfield

East Brookfield .

Erving

Hardwick
Holland

Hubbardston ...

Monson
New Braintree . .

New Salem ....

North Brookfield

Northfield

Oakham
Orange
Palmer
Paxton

Petersham

Phillipston ....

Royalston
Rutland

Spencer

Sturbridge

Templeton
Wales
Ware
Warren
Warwick

West Brookfield

Winchendon . . .

TOTALS
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Worcester
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Berkshire,

Hampden,
Hampshire

and
Franklin
District

Adams
Alford

Becket
Blandford

Charlemont

Cheshire

Chester

Clarksburg

Cummington . . . .

Dalton

Egremont
Florida

Granville

Great Barrington .

Hancock

Havvley

Heath

Hinsdale

Lanesborough . . .

.

Lee

Lenox
Middlefield

Monroe
Monterey
Mt. Washington . .

New Ashford . . . .

New Marlborough
NORTH ADAMS .

Otis

Peru

PITTSFIELD . . . .

Plainfield

Richmond
Rowe
Sandisfield

Savoy
Sheffield

Stockbridge

Tolland

Tyringham

Washington
West Stockbridge .

Williamstown . . . .

Windsor
Worthington

TOTALS

1-3:

120

20
32
54
38

76
45
30
38

200

39
23

64
124

20

11

28

30
73

89

122

23

8

29
10

8

49
182

31

20

624
31

85

19

19

20
141

78
20
12

12

63
227
42
41

3,070

^
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First

Bristol
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First

Essex

and

Middlesex

District

Boxford
Essex

Georgetown
GLOUCESTER
Groveland

Hamilton
Ipswich

Manchester-by-the-Sea

Middleton

Newbury

North Andover
North Reading
Rockport
Rowley
Topsfield

Wenham
West Newbury
Wilmington

TOTALS

Second

Essex

and
Middlesex

District

Andover . . .

.

Dracut

LAWRENCE
Tewksbury . .

TOTALS ...

Hampden
District

AGAWAM ...

CHICOPEE . . .

SPRINGFIELD .

West Springfield

TOTALS

5 2

838
223
293
762
285

565
686
457
314
448

449
649
436
306
594

358
259
559

8,481

S >
o

1 =

1,862

735
442
940

3,979

1

50

25

56

11
CO D.
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Hampshire

and
Franklin

District

(Continued)

Greenfield

Hadley
Hatfield

Huntington

Leverett

Leyden
Montague
NORTHAMPTON
Pelham
Shelbume

Shutesbury

South Hadley . . .

.

Sunderland
Wendell

Westhampton . . . .

Whately
Williamsburg . . .

.

TOTALS

First

Middlesex

District

Dunstable . . .

Groton
LOWELL . . .

Pepf)erell ....

Tyngsborough

Westford ....

TOTALS ...

Second

Middlesex

District

MEDFORD . .

SOMERVILLE
Winchester . . .

WOBURN . . .

TOTALS ....

X s

477
113

70
43

51

23
167

423
37
110

31

408
63

12

54

60
59

3,016

s"5aa e

1,029

605
1,456

85

3,175

19

<: ss

>> ©- J

J2
B
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Third

Middlesex

District

MALDEN .

MELROSE
Reading . .

Stoneham .

Wakefield .

TOTALS .

Fourth

Middlesex

District

Arlington . . . .

Billerica

Burlington . . .

CAMBRIDGE
Lexington . . . .

WOBURN . . .

TOTALS

Fifth

Middlesex

District

Bedford . . .

Carlisle . . . .

Chelmsford .

Concord . . .

Lexington . .

Lincoln . . . .

Sudbury . . .

WALTHAM
Wayland . . .

Weston . . . .

TOTALS ..

-2

< i

652
1,109

1.254

700
1,126

4,841

S s
£ ^

281

225
241

763
446

311

809
419
649
695

4339

t


